SPORTKEGLER-VEREINIGUNG BERGEDORF VON 1921 E.V.

L/

1. Bundesliga

SKV Bergedorf
Michael Lith
Carsten Bryde
Jurgen Bottcher
Henrik Kiehn

Marc Berger
Joachim Kott

SKV Bergedorf
Michael Lith
Carsten Bryde
Marc Berger
Joachim Kott
Jurgen Bottcher
Heiko Titze

5371
12 901
1 899
7 897
3 887
5 893
6 894
44
5362
6 884
12 919
10 899
9 894
2 877
8 889
47

SVL Seedorf v. 1919 - KV Hansa Stralsund
KC Einheit 95 Schwerin - SV Blau-Weiss Stavenhagen
SpG Michendorf / Seddin - Union Oberschéneweide

SV 90 Fehrbellin - Hertha BSC Berlin

KSK Rivalen Hannover - KSK Oldenburg/Holstein
SKV Bergedorf - SG ETV/Phonix Kiel

SVL Seedorf v. 1919 - SV Blau-Weiss Stavenhagen
KC Einheit 95 Schwerin - KV Hansa Stralsund
SpG Michendorf / Seddin - Hertha BSC Berlin
SV 90 Fehrbellin - Union Oberschéneweide
KSK Rivalen Hannover - SG ETV/Phoénix Kiel
SKV Bergedorf - KSK Oldenburg/Holstein

Tabelle
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SV 90 Fehrbellin

SG ETV/Phonix Kiel
Union Oberschéneweide
KSK Oldenburg/Holstein
KSK Rivalen Hannover
Hertha BSC Berlin

SpG Michendorf / Seddin
SVL Seedorf v. 1919
SKV Bergedorf

KC Einheit 95 Schwerin
SV Blau-Weiss Stavenhagen
KV Hansa Stralsund

Heim Ausw

AP PADMPADMADIMAD
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27. 1 28. Oktober 2018

5332 SG ETV/Phonix Kiel
897 8 Kai Ludorf
890 4 Jorn Kemming
899 10 Sascha Brinks
867 1 Jan Kinstler
899 9 Roger Dieckmann
880 2 Alexander Eggers

34

5297 KSK Oldenburg/Holstein
878 4 Nils Wieske
874 1 Axel Manteufel
879 5 Marc Stender
878 3 Jan Haagen
886 7 Arnim Barkholtz
902 1 Jan Stender

31
5478 5330 48 : 30 3 0
5346 5273 49 : 29 3 0
5430 5376 44 : 34 2 1
5439 5292 54 . 24 3 0
5448 5421 45 : 33 2 1
5371 5332 44 : 34 2 1
5496 5391 55 : 23 3 0
5373 5254 55 : 23 3 0
5454 5335 52 : 26 3 0
5394 5254 54 . 24 3 0
5431 5360 49 : 29 3 0
5362 5297 47 : 3 3 0
EW-Punkte Punkte +/-

365 : 259 18 6 (+6)

356 268 18 6 (+6)

353 271 17 7 (+5)

326 298 13 11 (+1)

319 305 13 11 (+1)

317 307 12 12
307 317 11 13 -1
300 324 11 13 -1
289 335 11 13 (-1)

279 345 8 16 (-4)

266 358 7 17 (-95)

267 357 5 19 -7



